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Schedule for Fleet OPT
Race 4 - 6
 
Group Race Fleet

Red 4 OPT - Red
5 OPT - Red
6 OPT - Red

White 4 OPT - White
5 OPT - White
6 OPT - White
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Schedule for Fleet OPT
Race 4 - 6
 
Race Fleet Group

4 OPT - Red Red
OPT - White White

5 OPT - Red Red
OPT - White White

6 OPT - Red Red
OPT - White White
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 No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3

  1 ITA 9386 Alessandro Mangione, Male, TPK Sirena 5.0 1 1 3
  2 HUN 234 Péter Koch, Male, FVE 7.0 3 2 2
  3 MLT 5 Jonas Micallef, Male, Malta Young Sailor Club 11.0 2 8 1
  4 ITA 8651 Tommaso Salvi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 13.0 5 4 4
  5 ITA 9102 MaƩeo Mioni, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 14.0 6 1 7
  6 ITA 9128 Noah Barbiero, Male, TPK Sirena 14.0 4 2 8
  7 ITA 9496 Giulio Marassi, Male, TPK Sirena 19.0 5 7 7
  8 SVK 541 Oliver Brestovský, Male, YC Limar 20.0 3 13 4
  9 ITA 9103 Carlo Verzegnassi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 20.0 9 3 8
 10 ITA 9231 ViƩorio Bonifacio, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 21.0 17 3 1
 11 SLO 255 Jaka Valjavec, Male, Jk Izola 25.0 1 11 13
 12 ITA 9476 Zala Sterni, Female, TPK Sirena 25.0 9 4 12
 13 ITA 9203 Menoƫ ConƟ, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 26.0 16 8 2
 14 ITA 8341 Giovanni Montesano, Male, TPK Sirena 26.0 7 9 10
 15 SLO 333 KrisƟjan Petaros, Male, JK Burja 28.0 12 6 10
 16 ITA 9434 Gabriele Antoniazzi, Male, YC Adriaco 30.0 15 10 5
 17 SLO 711 Lara Aurora Hummel, Female, JK Jadro Koper 33.0 4 14 15
 18 SVK 905 Valeria Kocanová, Female, YC Limar 35.0 16 5 14
 19 SLO 377 Mark Rodica, Male, JK Burja 35.0 12 17 6
 20 SLO 141 Jean Jakob Vežnaver, Male, JK Burja 37.0 27 7 3
 21 ITA 9432 Marta Benussi, Female, YC Adriaco 37.0 8 16 13
 22 SLO 313 Sara Domenik, Female, JK Burja 38.0 23 9 6
 23 ITA 8379 Alessandro Ferluga, Male, YC Adriaco 41.0 18 12 11
 24 ITA 9526 Jacopo Tesei, Male, TPK Sirena 42.0 7 14 21
 25 HUN 236 Csanád Meszner, Male, SÉP 45.0 10 12 23
 26 SLO 811 Pier Paparella, Male, JK Jadro Koper 46.0 8 26 12
 27 SLO 317 Hana Lukas Oven, Female, JK Burja 46.0 10 19 17
 28 ITA 8367 Pietro Vecchioni, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 49.0 6 27 16
 29 SLO 984 Lana Al-Dilaimi, Female, JK Jadro Koper 50.0 18 18 14
 30 SLO 55 Val Grbec, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 51.0 11 25 15
 31 SLO 392 Lea Rosa, Female, JK Burja 52.0 15 21 16
 32 SLO 912 Liam Al-Dilaimi, Male, JK Jadro Koper 57.0 24 22 11
 33 SLO 187 Filip Valjavec, Male, JK Izola 57.0 17 22 18
 34 ITA 8386 Silvia Wally Moglia, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 59.0 13 25 21
 35 SLO 958 Ratoša Sara, Female, JK Jadro Koper 63.0 11 28 24
 36 SLO 37 Pascal Sinožic, Male, JK Burja 64.0 22 24 18
 37 ITA 8641 Riky Vitalone, Male, YC Adriaco 65.0 25 23 17
 38 SLO 88 Žiga Cepak, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 65.0 20 18 27
 39 SLO 521 MAJ REMŠKAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 65.0 19 27 19
 40 HUN 111 OƩó Benko, Male, FVE 67.0 14 30 23
 41 ITA 8036 Kiki Myers, Female, YC Adriaco 71.0 25 24 22
 42 ITA 9196 Guia Legiša, Male, TPK Sirena 74.0 21 23 30
 43 ITA 9317 Axel Smotlak, Male, TPK Sirena 76.0 ufd 5 9
 44 ITA 9 Marghe Annis, Female, YC Adriaco 77.0 bfd 10 5
 45 SLO 78 Lina Sorta, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož 79.0 2 15 dnc
 46 ITA 5264 Caterina Longo, Female, Società NauƟca Laguna 80.0 23 32 25
 47 SLO 966 Ajda Gulic Bandelj, Female, JK Jadro Koper 80.0 27 29 24
 48 HUN 114 Koppány Pécsi, Male, SÉP 86.0 bfd 15 9
 49 SLO 188 Lan Cernac Škofic, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 86.0 22 33 31
 50 SVK 809 Tomas Babincak, Male, JK Tatran BraƟslava 88.0 bfd 6 20
 51 GER 11546 Lóránd Leder-Vago, Male, FVE 92.0 28 35 29
 52 SLO 526 NINA GABRENJA, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 93.0 24 37 32
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 53 SLO 678 MarƟn Fabjan, Male, JK Olimpic 95.0 38 38 19
 54 SLO 57 Rodion Krantov, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 100.0 34 44 22
 55 SLO 399 Matej Cotar, Male, JK Burja 102.0 19 21 dnc
 56 SVK 919 KrisƟna Kanukova, Female, Yacht&Golf club 103.0 bfd 13 28
 57 SLO 957 Leon Bandelj, Male, JK Jadro Koper 104.0 14 28 dnc
 58 ITA 5752 Andrea Scomersi, Male, Società nauƟca Laguna 108.0 13 33 dnc
 59 SLO 759 Crt Ovsenik, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 112.0 33 17 dnc
 60 SLO 312 Talin Žbogar, Male, JK Burja 113.0 31 20 dnc
 61 SLO 663 Miha Rebec, Male, JK Olimpic 116.0 20 34 dnc
 62 SLO 527 KRIŠTOF VERTACNIK, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 118.0 ufd 36 20
 63 SLO 443 Jure Radic Kocjan, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 119.0 dnc 31 26
 64 ITA 8991 Lukas Lenza, Male, Società NauƟca Laguna asd 121.0 30 29 ufd
 65 SLO 922 Lan Petric, Male, JK Jadro Koper 122.0 30 30 dnc
 66 SLO 112 Filip Luka BuƟnar, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 123.0 26 35 dnc
 67 ITA 8932 Michele Dekleva, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 124.0 31 31 dnc
 68 SLO 520 ALEKSANDER DOBRAVEC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 125.0 21 42 dnc
 69 SLO 844 Leon Vincent Hummel, Male, JK Jadro Koper 126.0 26 38 dnc
 70 ITA 9319 Costanza Tomasin, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 126.0 32 32 dnc
 71 SLO 1895 MIA POGACAR, Female, BD SIDRO MARIBOR 127.0 39 26 dnc
 72 SLO 12 Mija Mazalin, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož 127.0 28 37 dnc
 73 SLO 688 Tian Markocic, Male, JK Olimpic 130.0 29 39 dnc
 74 SLO 71 Leo Curcic, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 135.0 bfd 11 dnc
 75 SLO 843 AJDA STANIC, Female, SD JK KERMAR 135.0 33 40 dnc
 76 SLO 523 DAVID JAN, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 136.0 29 45 dnc
 77 SLO 80 Edgard Krantov, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 139.0 37 40 dnc
 78 SLO 395 Tine Koprivec, Male, JK Burja 140.0 bfd 16 dnc
 79 SLO 855 NIKE PENCA, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 140.0 34 44 dnc
 80 SLO 1893 LOVRO POGACAR, Male, BD SIDRO MARIBOR 140.0 35 43 dnc
 81 SLO 1846 TISA FRANINOVIC, Female, ŠD JK KERMAR 141.0 32 47 dnc
 82 SLO 98 Zoja Ribaric, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož 143.0 ufd 19 dnc
 83 ITA 8153 Alice Zanardi, Female, Società NauƟca Laguna 143.0 40 41 dnc
 84 SLO 529 MAKS POTOCAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 144.0 ufd 20 dnc
 85 ITA 9481 Alice Quaiat, Male, YC Adriaco 144.0 36 46 dnc
 86 ITA 77 Neli Gulic, Female, JK Jadro Koper 146.0 35 49 dnc
 87 SLO 372 MaƟja Balaban, Male, JK Burja 158.0 bfd 34 dnc
 88 SLO 524 KEVIN MILINCIC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 160.0 bfd 36 dnc
 89 SLO 1 Goa Gaser, Female, JK Jadro Koper 163.0 dnc 39 dnc
 90 SLO 695 Alexandria Kotukova, Female, JK Olimpic 165.0 bfd 41 dnc
 91 SLO 84 Pia Živec, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož 166.0 bfd 42 dnc
 92 HUN 232 Tamás Juhász, Male, SÉP 167.0 bfd 43 dnc
 93 SLO 87781 BRIN TWRDY, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR 169.0 dnc 45 dnc
 94 SLO 565 JON POTOCAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 170.0 dnc 46 dnc
 95 SLO 511 Aleksander Biloslavo, Male, JK Jadro Koper 171.0 dnc 47 dnc
 96 SLO 117 Gaia Koprivec, Female, JK Jadro Koper 172.0 dnc 48 dnc
 96 SLO 97 Julija Marušic, Female, JK Jadro Koper 172.0 dnc 48 dnc
 98 SLO 1097 Mija Trojner, Female, BD SIDRO MARIBOR 173.0 dnc 49 dnc
 99 SLO 951 Clara Radonjic, Female, JK Jadro 174.0 dnc 50 dnc
100 SLO 167 Sara Hajdinjak Lampe, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož 186.0 dnc ufd dnc
100 SLO 11 Gaja Kuheljnik, Female, JK Burja 186.0 dnc ufd dnc
100 ITA 7708 MarƟn Paolini, Male, Società NauƟca Laguna 186.0 bfd dnc dnc
100 SLO 847 ANDY BAJREKTAREVIC, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 8 DEAN BAJREKTAREVIC, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
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100 SLO 368 ValenƟn BaƟsta, Male, JK Burja 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 528 LUCKA BEDENE, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 680 Vasilij Ficur Dorošenko, Male, JK Olimpic 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 896 MAX FORŠTNARIC, Male, BD SIDRO MARIBOR 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 ITA 9409 Tristan Gardossi, Male, YC Adriaco 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 ITA 6285 Mija Gombac, Female, JK Burja 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 63 Maša Gulic, Female, JK Jadro Koper 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 522 VLADIMIR KOVACIC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 68 Žan Luka Kralj, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 962 Leo MarƟc Križman, Male, JK Jadro Koper 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 915 MarƟn Marušic, Male, JK Jadro Koper 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 964 Francesco Maria  Paparella, Male, JK Jadro Koper 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 ITA 8037 Francesco Quaiat, Male, YC Adriaco 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 111 MaƟja Slabe, Male, JK Jadro Koper 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 525 ARNE ŠPENDAL, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 ITA 8308 Pietro Verzegnassi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
100 SLO 356 Enej Dedic Vagaja, Male, JK Burja 186.0 dnc dnc dnc
 



Printed with ZW at: Sunday, 26-Sep-2021  09:47:02 ZW is supported by the Dutch Nat Auth

DP 2021 - Optimist, ILCA7

25.-26.09.2021
Page: 6
Race 4 - 6
 
      Sailno Name Group

SLO 1 Goa Gaser, Female, JK Jadro Koper Red
MLT 5 Jonas Micallef, Male, Malta Young Sailor Club White
SLO 8 DEAN BAJREKTAREVIC, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR Red
ITA 9 Marghe Annis, Female, YC Adriaco Red
SLO 11 Gaja Kuheljnik, Female, JK Burja Red
SLO 12 Mija Mazalin, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož Red
SLO 37 Pascal Sinožic, Male, JK Burja Red
SLO 55 Val Grbec, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož White
SLO 57 Rodion Krantov, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož White
SLO 63 Maša Gulic, Female, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 68 Žan Luka Kralj, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož Red
SLO 71 Leo Curcic, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož White
ITA 77 Neli Gulic, Female, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 78 Lina Sorta, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož Red
SLO 80 Edgard Krantov, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož Red
SLO 84 Pia Živec, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož White
SLO 88 Žiga Cepak, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož White
SLO 97 Julija Marušic, Female, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 98 Zoja Ribaric, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož White
HUN 111 OƩó Benko, Male, FVE Red
SLO 111 MaƟja Slabe, Male, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 112 Filip Luka BuƟnar, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož White
HUN 114 Koppány Pécsi, Male, SÉP Red
SLO 117 Gaia Koprivec, Female, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 141 Jean Jakob Vežnaver, Male, JK Burja Red
SLO 167 Sara Hajdinjak Lampe, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož Red
SLO 187 Filip Valjavec, Male, JK Izola Red
SLO 188 Lan Cernac Škofic, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož Red
HUN 232 Tamás Juhász, Male, SÉP Red
HUN 234 Péter Koch, Male, FVE White
HUN 236 Csanád Meszner, Male, SÉP Red
SLO 255 Jaka Valjavec, Male, Jk Izola White
SLO 312 Talin Žbogar, Male, JK Burja Red
SLO 313 Sara Domenik, Female, JK Burja White
SLO 317 Hana Lukas Oven, Female, JK Burja White
SLO 333 KrisƟjan Petaros, Male, JK Burja White
SLO 356 Enej Dedic Vagaja, Male, JK Burja Red
SLO 368 ValenƟn BaƟsta, Male, JK Burja Red
SLO 372 MaƟja Balaban, Male, JK Burja White
SLO 377 Mark Rodica, Male, JK Burja White
SLO 392 Lea Rosa, Female, JK Burja White
SLO 395 Tine Koprivec, Male, JK Burja White
SLO 399 Matej Cotar, Male, JK Burja White
SLO 443 Jure Radic Kocjan, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož White
SLO 511 Aleksander Biloslavo, Male, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 520 ALEKSANDER DOBRAVEC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA Red
SLO 521 MAJ REMŠKAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA White
SLO 522 VLADIMIR KOVACIC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA Red
SLO 523 DAVID JAN, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA Red
SLO 524 KEVIN MILINCIC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA Red
SLO 525 ARNE ŠPENDAL, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA White
SLO 526 NINA GABRENJA, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA Red
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SLO 527 KRIŠTOF VERTACNIK, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA White
SLO 528 LUCKA BEDENE, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA White
SLO 529 MAKS POTOCAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA Red
SVK 541 Oliver Brestovský, Male, YC Limar Red
SLO 565 JON POTOCAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA White
SLO 663 Miha Rebec, Male, JK Olimpic Red
SLO 678 MarƟn Fabjan, Male, JK Olimpic Red
SLO 680 Vasilij Ficur Dorošenko, Male, JK Olimpic White
SLO 688 Tian Markocic, Male, JK Olimpic Red
SLO 695 Alexandria Kotukova, Female, JK Olimpic White
SLO 711 Lara Aurora Hummel, Female, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 759 Crt Ovsenik, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož White
SVK 809 Tomas Babincak, Male, JK Tatran BraƟslava White
SLO 811 Pier Paparella, Male, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 843 AJDA STANIC, Female, SD JK KERMAR White
SLO 844 Leon Vincent Hummel, Male, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 847 ANDY BAJREKTAREVIC, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR White
SLO 855 NIKE PENCA, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA White
SLO 896 MAX FORŠTNARIC, Male, BD SIDRO MARIBOR Red
SVK 905 Valeria Kocanová, Female, YC Limar White
SLO 912 Liam Al-Dilaimi, Male, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 915 MarƟn Marušic, Male, JK Jadro Koper White
SVK 919 KrisƟna Kanukova, Female, Yacht&Golf club Red
SLO 922 Lan Petric, Male, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 951 Clara Radonjic, Female, JK Jadro White
SLO 957 Leon Bandelj, Male, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 958 Ratoša Sara, Female, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 962 Leo MarƟc Križman, Male, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 964 Francesco Maria  Paparella, Male, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 966 Ajda Gulic Bandelj, Female, JK Jadro Koper White
SLO 984 Lana Al-Dilaimi, Female, JK Jadro Koper Red
SLO 1097 Mija Trojner, Female, BD SIDRO MARIBOR White
SLO 1846 TISA FRANINOVIC, Female, ŠD JK KERMAR Red
SLO 1893 LOVRO POGACAR, Male, BD SIDRO MARIBOR Red
SLO 1895 MIA POGACAR, Female, BD SIDRO MARIBOR White
ITA 5264 Caterina Longo, Female, Società NauƟca Laguna White
ITA 5752 Andrea Scomersi, Male, Società nauƟca Laguna White
ITA 6285 Mija Gombac, Female, JK Burja White
ITA 7708 MarƟn Paolini, Male, Società NauƟca Laguna White
ITA 8036 Kiki Myers, Female, YC Adriaco Red
ITA 8037 Francesco Quaiat, Male, YC Adriaco Red
ITA 8153 Alice Zanardi, Female, Società NauƟca Laguna White
ITA 8308 Pietro Verzegnassi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan Red
ITA 8341 Giovanni Montesano, Male, TPK Sirena White
ITA 8367 Pietro Vecchioni, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan Red
ITA 8379 Alessandro Ferluga, Male, YC Adriaco White
ITA 8386 Silvia Wally Moglia, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan White
ITA 8641 Riky Vitalone, Male, YC Adriaco Red
ITA 8651 Tommaso Salvi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan Red
ITA 8932 Michele Dekleva, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan White
ITA 8991 Lukas Lenza, Male, Società NauƟca Laguna asd Red
ITA 9102 MaƩeo Mioni, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan Red
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ITA 9103 Carlo Verzegnassi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan Red
ITA 9128 Noah Barbiero, Male, TPK Sirena White
ITA 9196 Guia Legiša, Male, TPK Sirena White
ITA 9203 Menoƫ ConƟ, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan Red
ITA 9231 ViƩorio Bonifacio, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan White
ITA 9317 Axel Smotlak, Male, TPK Sirena White
ITA 9319 Costanza Tomasin, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan White
ITA 9386 Alessandro Mangione, Male, TPK Sirena Red
ITA 9409 Tristan Gardossi, Male, YC Adriaco Red
ITA 9432 Marta Benussi, Female, YC Adriaco Red
ITA 9434 Gabriele Antoniazzi, Male, YC Adriaco Red
ITA 9476 Zala Sterni, Female, TPK Sirena Red
ITA 9481 Alice Quaiat, Male, YC Adriaco Red
ITA 9496 Giulio Marassi, Male, TPK Sirena White
ITA 9526 Jacopo Tesei, Male, TPK Sirena Red
GER 11546 Lóránd Leder-Vago, Male, FVE White
SLO 87781 BRIN TWRDY, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR Red
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SLO 1 Goa Gaser, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 8 DEAN BAJREKTAREVIC, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR
ITA 9 Marghe Annis, Female, YC Adriaco
SLO 11 Gaja Kuheljnik, Female, JK Burja
SLO 12 Mija Mazalin, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 37 Pascal Sinožic, Male, JK Burja
SLO 68 Žan Luka Kralj, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 78 Lina Sorta, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 80 Edgard Krantov, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 97 Julija Marušic, Female, JK Jadro Koper
HUN 111 OƩó Benko, Male, FVE
HUN 114 Koppány Pécsi, Male, SÉP
SLO 117 Gaia Koprivec, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 141 Jean Jakob Vežnaver, Male, JK Burja
SLO 167 Sara Hajdinjak Lampe, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 187 Filip Valjavec, Male, JK Izola
SLO 188 Lan Cernac Škofic, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
HUN 232 Tamás Juhász, Male, SÉP
HUN 236 Csanád Meszner, Male, SÉP
SLO 312 Talin Žbogar, Male, JK Burja
SLO 356 Enej Dedic Vagaja, Male, JK Burja
SLO 368 ValenƟn BaƟsta, Male, JK Burja
SLO 520 ALEKSANDER DOBRAVEC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 522 VLADIMIR KOVACIC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 523 DAVID JAN, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 524 KEVIN MILINCIC, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 526 NINA GABRENJA, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 529 MAKS POTOCAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SVK 541 Oliver Brestovský, Male, YC Limar
SLO 663 Miha Rebec, Male, JK Olimpic
SLO 678 MarƟn Fabjan, Male, JK Olimpic
SLO 688 Tian Markocic, Male, JK Olimpic
SLO 711 Lara Aurora Hummel, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 844 Leon Vincent Hummel, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 896 MAX FORŠTNARIC, Male, BD SIDRO MARIBOR
SLO 912 Liam Al-Dilaimi, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SVK 919 KrisƟna Kanukova, Female, Yacht&Golf club
SLO 922 Lan Petric, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 957 Leon Bandelj, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 964 Francesco Maria  Paparella, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 984 Lana Al-Dilaimi, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 1846 TISA FRANINOVIC, Female, ŠD JK KERMAR
SLO 1893 LOVRO POGACAR, Male, BD SIDRO MARIBOR
ITA 8036 Kiki Myers, Female, YC Adriaco
ITA 8037 Francesco Quaiat, Male, YC Adriaco
ITA 8308 Pietro Verzegnassi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 8367 Pietro Vecchioni, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 8641 Riky Vitalone, Male, YC Adriaco
ITA 8651 Tommaso Salvi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 8991 Lukas Lenza, Male, Società NauƟca Laguna asd
ITA 9102 MaƩeo Mioni, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 9103 Carlo Verzegnassi, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
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ITA 9203 Menoƫ ConƟ, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 9386 Alessandro Mangione, Male, TPK Sirena
ITA 9409 Tristan Gardossi, Male, YC Adriaco
ITA 9432 Marta Benussi, Female, YC Adriaco
ITA 9434 Gabriele Antoniazzi, Male, YC Adriaco
ITA 9476 Zala Sterni, Female, TPK Sirena
ITA 9481 Alice Quaiat, Male, YC Adriaco
ITA 9526 Jacopo Tesei, Male, TPK Sirena
SLO 87781 BRIN TWRDY, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR
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MLT 5 Jonas Micallef, Male, Malta Young Sailor Club
SLO 55 Val Grbec, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 57 Rodion Krantov, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 63 Maša Gulic, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 71 Leo Curcic, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
ITA 77 Neli Gulic, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 84 Pia Živec, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 88 Žiga Cepak, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 98 Zoja Ribaric, Female, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 111 MaƟja Slabe, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 112 Filip Luka BuƟnar, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
HUN 234 Péter Koch, Male, FVE
SLO 255 Jaka Valjavec, Male, Jk Izola
SLO 313 Sara Domenik, Female, JK Burja
SLO 317 Hana Lukas Oven, Female, JK Burja
SLO 333 KrisƟjan Petaros, Male, JK Burja
SLO 372 MaƟja Balaban, Male, JK Burja
SLO 377 Mark Rodica, Male, JK Burja
SLO 392 Lea Rosa, Female, JK Burja
SLO 395 Tine Koprivec, Male, JK Burja
SLO 399 Matej Cotar, Male, JK Burja
SLO 443 Jure Radic Kocjan, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
SLO 511 Aleksander Biloslavo, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 521 MAJ REMŠKAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 525 ARNE ŠPENDAL, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 527 KRIŠTOF VERTACNIK, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 528 LUCKA BEDENE, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 565 JON POTOCAR, Male, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SLO 680 Vasilij Ficur Dorošenko, Male, JK Olimpic
SLO 695 Alexandria Kotukova, Female, JK Olimpic
SLO 759 Crt Ovsenik, Male, JK PIRAT Portorož
SVK 809 Tomas Babincak, Male, JK Tatran BraƟslava
SLO 811 Pier Paparella, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 843 AJDA STANIC, Female, SD JK KERMAR
SLO 847 ANDY BAJREKTAREVIC, Male, ŠD JK KERMAR
SLO 855 NIKE PENCA, Female, JADRALNI KLUB LJUBLJANA
SVK 905 Valeria Kocanová, Female, YC Limar
SLO 915 MarƟn Marušic, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 951 Clara Radonjic, Female, JK Jadro
SLO 958 Ratoša Sara, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 962 Leo MarƟc Križman, Male, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 966 Ajda Gulic Bandelj, Female, JK Jadro Koper
SLO 1097 Mija Trojner, Female, BD SIDRO MARIBOR
SLO 1895 MIA POGACAR, Female, BD SIDRO MARIBOR
ITA 5264 Caterina Longo, Female, Società NauƟca Laguna
ITA 5752 Andrea Scomersi, Male, Società nauƟca Laguna
ITA 6285 Mija Gombac, Female, JK Burja
ITA 7708 MarƟn Paolini, Male, Società NauƟca Laguna
ITA 8153 Alice Zanardi, Female, Società NauƟca Laguna
ITA 8341 Giovanni Montesano, Male, TPK Sirena
ITA 8379 Alessandro Ferluga, Male, YC Adriaco
ITA 8386 Silvia Wally Moglia, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
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ITA 8932 Michele Dekleva, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 9128 Noah Barbiero, Male, TPK Sirena
ITA 9196 Guia Legiša, Male, TPK Sirena
ITA 9231 ViƩorio Bonifacio, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 9317 Axel Smotlak, Male, TPK Sirena
ITA 9319 Costanza Tomasin, Male, Societa velica Barcola Grignan
ITA 9496 Giulio Marassi, Male, TPK Sirena
GER 11546 Lóránd Leder-Vago, Male, FVE
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